Roze Yurii Heorhiiovych

Category

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Kaniv Rayon State Administration, Head of the District

State Administration

March 30, 2021


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3885
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3885

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Roze Liubov Petrivna

Bigoin oceiTn, monopi Ta cnopTy
KaHiBCbKOI panaep>xagMiHicTpauir ,
FonoBHWUI cneuianicT

Roze Yaroslav Yuriiovych

Roze Valeriia Yuriivna

Roze Arsenii Yuriiovych

N

wife

son

daughter

son


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47142
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47142
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47142
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47142
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47143
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47143
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47143
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47143
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47144
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47144
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47144
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47144
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47145
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47145
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47145
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/47145

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

[

KaHiBCbKa paioHHa Oep>KaBHa
agMmiHicTpauisa, Nonosa
pPaloHHOI Aep>XaBHOI
agMiHicTpauii

KaHiBCbKa paoHHa gep>KaBHa
agMiHicTpauisa, Nlonosa POA
(candidate)

BukoHaB4uin KomiTeT
NinnaABCLKOI CiNlbCbKOI paau,
B.0.CTapoCTM

BukKoHaB4Mn KoOMiTeT
KenebeposiHCbKOI CinbCbKOI
paawn, CinbCbKUi ronosa

220,13

8 779,30

3 141,94

2 523,33

4 185,63

3 644,11

1941,21

1499,46


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d239d2af-dfa4-4350-a487-ac5e7d302f50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3950f7ff-74ba-4e49-ad31-9f535c8c1359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17db61b7-bdf5-41aa-a111-0445c9ca0af5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a9b9f40-9577-46bc-9ea1-a57d48a18887

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019 Deposits

2019 Cash

2019 Other

2018 Deposits

2018 Cash

2018 Other

2017 Deposits

2017 Cash

2017 Other

2016 Deposits

2016 Cash

2016 Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d239d2af-dfa4-4350-a487-ac5e7d302f50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d239d2af-dfa4-4350-a487-ac5e7d302f50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d239d2af-dfa4-4350-a487-ac5e7d302f50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3950f7ff-74ba-4e49-ad31-9f535c8c1359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3950f7ff-74ba-4e49-ad31-9f535c8c1359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3950f7ff-74ba-4e49-ad31-9f535c8c1359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17db61b7-bdf5-41aa-a111-0445c9ca0af5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17db61b7-bdf5-41aa-a111-0445c9ca0af5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17db61b7-bdf5-41aa-a111-0445c9ca0af5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a9b9f40-9577-46bc-9ea1-a57d48a18887
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a9b9f40-9577-46bc-9ea1-a57d48a18887
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a9b9f40-9577-46bc-9ea1-a57d48a18887

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2016 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d239d2af-dfa4-4350-a487-ac5e7d302f50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3950f7ff-74ba-4e49-ad31-9f535c8c1359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17db61b7-bdf5-41aa-a111-0445c9ca0af5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a9b9f40-9577-46bc-9ea1-a57d48a18887
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d239d2af-dfa4-4350-a487-ac5e7d302f50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3950f7ff-74ba-4e49-ad31-9f535c8c1359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17db61b7-bdf5-41aa-a111-0445c9ca0af5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a9b9f40-9577-46bc-9ea1-a57d48a18887

REAL ESTATE:

2019 5832.0sq.
2018 5832.0 sq.
2017 5832.0 sq.

2016 5832.0 sq.

o

VEHICLES:

2019

2018

2017

2016

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

m (3)

¢ Chevrolet Aveo SF69Y 2005

* CHEVROLET AVEO SF 69Y
2005

* CHEVROLET AVEO SF 69Y
2005


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d239d2af-dfa4-4350-a487-ac5e7d302f50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3950f7ff-74ba-4e49-ad31-9f535c8c1359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17db61b7-bdf5-41aa-a111-0445c9ca0af5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a9b9f40-9577-46bc-9ea1-a57d48a18887
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d239d2af-dfa4-4350-a487-ac5e7d302f50
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_3950f7ff-74ba-4e49-ad31-9f535c8c1359
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_17db61b7-bdf5-41aa-a111-0445c9ca0af5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6a9b9f40-9577-46bc-9ea1-a57d48a18887

CAREER:

Dec. 23, 2019 — till March 30, 2021 Kaniv Rayon State

Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3885
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3885
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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